
DATE EVENT HOST CLUB

Sunday, 4 April 2021 EASTER SUNDAY N/A

Sunday, 18 April 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH, VS TEESDIE CLEVELAND GC

Sunday, 25 April 2021 MATCH VS ST ANNES OLD LINKS ST ANNES OLD LINKS GC

Monday, 3 May 2021 SPRING BANK HOLIDAY N/A

Friday, 7 May 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 01 Various

Sunday, 9 May 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS YORK WEST END GC

Friday, 14 May 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 02 Various

Sunday, 16 May 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS YORK FOREST PARK GC

Thursday, 20 May 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 1 Various

Thursday, 20 May 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 1 Various

Friday, 21 May 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 03 Various

Sunday, 23 May 2021 HANDICAP TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP HALIFAX BRADLEY HALL GC

Sunday, 23 May 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS EAST RIDING WILLOW VALLEY GC

Thursday, 27 May 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 2 Various

Thursday, 27 May 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 2 Various

Friday, 28 May 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 04 Various

Sunday, 30 May 2021 JUNIOR TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS WOODSOME HALL GC

Monday, 31 May 2021 SPRING BANK HOLIDAY Various

Thursday, 3 June 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 3 Various

Thursday, 3 June 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 3 Various

Friday, 4 June 2021 JUNIOR POTENTIAL IDENTIFICATION DAY TBA

Sunday, 6 June 2021 SCRATCH, HANDICAP, JUNIOR FORESOMES QUALIFIER SADDLEWORTH GC

Thursday, 10 June 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 4 Various

Thursday, 10 June 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 4 Various

Friday, 11 June 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 05 Various

Sunday, 13 June 2021 9 HOLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP LONGLEY PARK GC

Sunday, 13 June 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH  VS TEESIDE CROSLAND HEATH GC

Thursday, 17 June 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 5 Various

Thursday, 17 June 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 5 Various

Friday, 18 June 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 06 Various

Sunday, 20 June 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS SHEFFIELD DEWSBURY AND DISTRICT GC

Sunday, 20 June 2021 SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP OUTLANE GC

Thursday, 24 June 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 6 Various

Thursday, 24 June 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 6 Various

Friday, 25 June 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 07 Various

Sunday, 27 June 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH  VS SHEFFIELD WORKSOP GC
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Thursday, 1 July 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 7 Various

Thursday, 1 July 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 7 Various

Friday, 2 July 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 08 Various

Sunday, 4 July 2021 PS COCKROFT JUBILEE TROPHIES AND MATCH PLAY QUALIFIER
36 HOLE COMPETITON CROSLAND HEATH GC

Thursday, 8 July 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 8 Various

Thursday, 8 July 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 8 Various

Friday, 9 July 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 09 Various

Sunday, 11 July 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH  VS LEEDS MELTHAM GC

Sunday, 11 July 2021 JUNIOR CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP HORSFORTH GC

Thursday, 15 July 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 89 Various

Thursday, 15 July 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 9 Various

Friday, 16 July 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE WEEK 10 Various

Sunday, 18 July 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS LEEDS WETHERBY GC

Sunday, 18 July 2021 OPEN GOLF SUNDAY Various

Thursday, 22 July 2021 HANDICAP LEAGUE WEEK 10 Various

Thursday, 22 July 2021 SCRATCH LEAGUE WEEK 10 Various

Sunday, 25 July 2021 SCRATCH TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP (FOUNDERS TROPHY)
36 HOLE COMPETITION DEWSBURY AND DISTRICT GC

Sunday, 1 August 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH  VS BRADFORD WEST END GC

Thursday, 5 August 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS BRADFORD WEST BRADFORD GC

Sunday, 8 August 2021 JUNIOR STROKE PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP WILLOW VALLEY GC

Thursday, 12 August 2021 YIDU JUNIOR LEAGUE MATCH VS HARROGATE PANNEL GC

Sunday, 15 August 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH  VS EAST RIDING SCRABOROUGH NORTH CLIFF GC

Sunday, 22 August 2021 JUNIOR LEAGUE SEMI FINALS AND FINALS LIGHTCLIFFE GC

Sunday, 22 August 2021 MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 BRADLEY PARK GC

Thursday, 26 August 2021 YIDU JUNIOR TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP CROSLAND HEATH GC

Sunday, 29 August 2021 UNION 4 BALL BATTER BALL COMPETITION HUDDERSFIELD GC

Sunday, 29 August 2021 MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP QTR AND SEMI FINALS WOODSOME HALL GC

Monday, 30 August 2021 SUMMER BANK HOLIDAY N/A

Friday, 3 September 2021 JUNIOR MATCH PLAY QTR AND SEMI FINALS ELLAND GC

Sunday, 5 September 2021 YIDU SENIOR LEAGUE MATCH  VS HARROGATE HUDDERSFIELD GC

Sunday, 12 September 2021 NEW HANDICAP STROKEPLAY CHAMPIONSHIP OUTLANE GC

Sunday, 12 September 2021 YIDU SENIOR TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP HORNSEA GC

Sunday, 19 September 2021 SCRATCH HANDICAP AND JUNIOR FORESOMES FINALS                                                                    CROSLAND HEATH GC

Sunday, 19 September 2021 JOHN CRAWSHAW TROPHY JUNIOR AND 
SENIOR MATCH PLAY FINALS CROSLAND HEATH GC

Sunday, 26 September 2021 SCHEDULED RYDER CUP FINAL N/A

Sunday, 3 October 2021 MATCH VS ST ANNES OLD LINKS CROSLAND HEATH GC

To Be Played  By 31st July 2021 SCRATCH HANDICAP AND JUNIOR FORESOMES QTR FINALS NEUTRAL VENUES TO BE AGREED

To Be Played By 31st August 2021 SCRATCH HANDICAP AND JUNIOR FORSOME SEMI FINALS NEUTRAL VENUES TO BE AGREED


